
Foresight Claim Team 
WORKERS COMPENSATION

CALIFORNIA SERVICE CENTER - Brea   PO Box 14352; Lexington KY 40512-4352

STATE:  CA     

SEND MEDICAL BILLS TO: Broadspire Medical Bills Processing PO Box 14645 Lexington KY 40512 or broadspire.sunrise@conduent.com

VP Claim Opera ons Maile Apau  916-850-8203 maile.apau@choosebroadspire.com
Asst. Service Manager Ronica Trevino 628.212.1825 ronica.trevino@choosebroadspire.com

Team Manager Jeanine Boehnlein 800.225.0185 jeanine.boehnlein@choosebroadspire.com

Medical Analyst Gabriella Avalo 628-203-5784 gabriella_avalo@choosebroadspire.com
 Indemnity Adjuster Jackie Griffiths  657-212-2415 jackie.griffiths@choosebroadspire.com

WESTERN SERVICE CENTER - Denver   PO Box 14348; Lexington KY 40512-4348

STATE:  NM    

SEND MEDICAL BILLS TO: Broadspire Medical Bills Processing PO Box 14645 Lexington KY 40512 or broadspire.sunrise@conduent.com

VP Claim Opera ons Godfrey Lecointe  206-279-1933 godfrey.lecointe@choosebroadspire.com

Asst. Service Manager Dawn Kaup 720-575-9391 dkaup@choosebroadspire.com

Team Manager Rose Etheridge 404-905-8578 Rose_Etheridge@choosebroadspire.com

Medical Analyst Melissa Garcia 720-575-9298 Melissa_Garcia@choosebroadspire.com

Indemnity Adjuster Melissa Garcia  720-575-9298 Melissa_Garcia@choosebroadspire.com

Western Service Center - St. Louis   PO Box 14342; Lexington KY 40512-4342

STATE:  OK    

SEND MEDICAL BILLS TO: Broadspire Medical Bills Processing PO Box 14645 Lexington KY 40512 or broadspire.sunrise@conduent.com

VP Claim Opera ons Godfrey Lecointe  206-279-1933 godfrey.lecointe@choosebroadspire.com

Asst. Service Manager Dawn Kaup 720-575-9391 dkaup@choosebroadspire.com

Team Manager Tina Litwiller 314-375-2995 Tina.Litwiller@choosebroadspire.com

Medical Analyst Kathi Anderson 314-390-5644 Kathi.anderson@choosebroadspire.com

Indemnity Adjuster Bob Berlien  405-638-3616 Bob.Berlien@choosebroadspire.com

WESTERN SERVICE CENTER - Las Vegas   PO Box 14348; Lexington KY 40512-4348

STATE: NV  

SEND MEDICAL BILLS TO: Broadspire Medical Bills Processing PO Box 14645 Lexington KY 40512 or broadspire.sunrise@conduent.com

VP Claim Opera ons Godfrey LeCointe  425-646-7520 godfrey.lecointe@choosebroadspire.com

Asst. Service Manager Dawn Kaup 303-632-3852 dkaup@choosebroadspire.com

Team Manager Ursula Gorkin 720-650-4713 ursula_gorkin@choosebroadspire.com

 Medical Analyst Tanya Davis  678.619.0263 tanya.davis@choosebroadspire.com

Indemnity Adjuster Amber Nelson  720-575-9110 Amber_Nelson@choosebroadspire.com

 WESTERN SERVICE CENTER - Phoenix   PO Box 14348; Lexington KY 40512-4348

 STATE: AZ  

SEND MEDICAL BILLS TO: Broadspire Medical Bills Processing PO Box 14645 Lexington KY 40512 or broadspire.sunrise@conduent.com

VP Claim Opera ons Godfrey LeCointe  425-646-7520 godfrey.lecointe@choosebroadspire.com

Asst. Service Manager Dawn Kaup 303-632-3852 dkaup@choosebroadspire.com

Team Manager Cathie Chavez 720-370-2261 Cathie_Chavez@choosebroadspire.com

 Medical Analyst Jessica Vasquez  720-699-9489 Jessica_Vasquez@choosebroadspire.com

Indemnity Adjuster Lisa Thompson  720-575-9077 Lisa_Thompson@choosebroadspire.com

SOUTHERN SERVICE CENTER - New Orleans   PO Box 14875; Lexington KY 40512-4875

STATE: LA  

SEND MEDICAL BILLS TO: Broadspire Medical Bills Processing PO Box 14645 Lexington KY 40512 or broadspire.sunrise@conduent.com

VP Claim Opera ons Chris Algero  469-654-3390 Chris.Algero@choosebroadspire.com

Team Manager Vickie Hudson 469-654-3434 Vickie_Hudson@choosebroadspire.com

Medical Analyst Wendy Baumann  972-863-0251 wendy.baumann@choosebroadspire.com

Indemnity Adjuster Steph Judice  404-905-6786 Steph_Judice@choosebroadspire.com

 TEXAS SERVICE CENTER - Dallas   PO Box 14351; Lexington KY 40512-4351

 STATE: TX  

 SEND MEDICAL BILLS TO: Broadspire Medical Bills Processing PO Box 14645 Lexington KY 40512 or broadspire.sunrise@conduent.com

VP Claim Opera ons Elizabeth Nelson  469-654-3547 Elizabeth.Nelson@choosebroadspire.com

Team Manager Chris ne Lemon 469-654-3485 chris ne_lemon@choosebroadspire.com

Medical Analyst Yon Barne 469-654-3449 yon.barne @choosebroadspire.com

Indemnity Adjuster Amy Marecle  469-654-3488 amy_marecle@choosebroadspire.com
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